
Tuition for a Given 

Student before 

Grants & Financial 

Assistance

Family 

Grant (1)

Parishioner 

Grant (2)

Tuition Cost 

with All 

Available 

Grants

Adjusted Tuition 

Cost with Maximum 

Financial 

Assistance for a 

Given Student

Adjusted Tuition Cost 

with Minimum 

Financial Assistance 

for a Given Student

$7,425 -$1,650 $5,775 $2,675 $4,909

$7,424 -$1,336 -$1,650 $4,438 $1,338 $3,772

$6,300

$40 $100

$75

$110

Fees per Student

SMART Tuition Fee

Returning Student Registration Fee

Fees per Family

Kindergarten to Eighth Grade (Per Child)

Single Student Family

Multi-Student Family

FINANCIAL ASSISTANCE GUIDELINES FOR SCHOOL YEAR 2017-18

Every year, we help make Catholic Schools more affordable than ever through expanded Financial 

ST. ANN  SCHOOL

40 Brewster Avenue     

Yonkers, NY

2017-18 ANNUAL NET TUITION BASED ON THE RANGE OF FINANCIAL ASSISTANCE/SCHOLARSHIP

Financial Assistance/Scholarships can range from 15% to 75% of tuition, up to a maximum of $3,100.

TUITION

Eligible Income

$91,056

$108,528

$126,000

$143,472

$160,944

$178,416

$195,888

SCHOOL FEES

Household Size

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

Each  year, we expand Financial 

Assistance to help make 

Catholic Schools more 

affordable. At right is a 

suggested guideline of incomes 

used when determining financial 

need.

Pre-Kindergarten Rate

Pre-K Rate: 5 Full Days 

Notes: (1) The Archdiocese of New York Family Grant is the per-student discount you receive when you have two or more students enrolled in Grades K – 8 at this 

school. (2) The Archdiocese of New York Parishioner Grant per child is available for each K-8 student attending our school from families who provide the required 

documentation. (3) Total Cost to Parents = Net Tuition + Fees shown above. Tuition and Fees are billed monthly via SMART Tuition. 

New Student Registration Fee

General Fee 


