

40 Brewster Avenue Yonkers, NY Catholic Schools more affordable. At right is a suggested guideline of incomes used when determining financial need. 2017-18 ANNUAL NET TUITION BASED ON THE RANGE OF FINANCIAL ASSISTANCE/SCHOLARSHIP Financial Assistance/Scholarships can range from 15% to 75% of tuition, up to a maximum of \$3,100. Tuition for a Given Student before Grants & Financial Assistance Tuition for a Given Student of a									
ST. ANN SCHOOL 40 Brewster Avenue Yonkers, NY Assistance to help make Catholic Schools more affordable. At right is a suggested guideline of incomes used when determining financial need. Tuition for a Given Student before Grants & Financial Assistance Assistance Assistance Student before Grants & Financial Assistance Assistance Assistance Student before Grants & Financial Assistance Assistance Assistance Student before Grants & Financial Assistance Grants Assistance Adjusted Tuition Cost with Maximum Financial Assistance With All Assistance Financial Assistanc		FIN	FINANCIAL ASSISTANCE GUIDELINES FOR SCHOOL YEAR 2017-18						
ST. ANN SCHOOL 40 Brewster Avenue Yonkers, NY Assistance to help make Catholic Schools more affordable. At right is a suggested guideline of incomes used when determining financial need. 2017-18 ANNUAL NET TUITION BASED ON THE RANGE OF FINANCIAL ASSISTANCE/SCHOLARSHIP Financial Assistance/Scholarships can range from 15% to 75% of tuition, up to a maximum of \$3,100. Tuition for a Given Student before Grants & Financial Assistance Tuition Cost with All Available Grant (2) Available Grants Grants Grants Financial Assistance for a Given Student Financial Assistance for a Given Student	ST. ANN SCHOOL 40 Brewster Avenue Yonkers, NY	•	Assistance to help make Catholic Schools more affordable. At right is a suggested guideline of incomes used when determining financial		hold Size 2	_			
Yonkers, NY affordable. At right is a suggested guideline of incomes used when determining financial need. 5 \$143,472 \$160,944 \$150,944 \$195,888 \$195,888 \$195,888 \$195,888 \$195,888 \$100. 2017-18 ANNUAL NET TUITION BASED ON THE RANGE OF FINANCIAL ASSISTANCE/SCHOLARSHIP Financial Assistance/Scholarships can range from 15% to 75% of tuition, up to a maximum of \$3,100. Tuition for a Given Student before Grants & Financial Assistance for a Given Student Assistance for a Given Student of a Given Student		Catholic School			3	\$108,528			
TUITION Used when determining financial need. 7 \$178,416 \$195,888 2017-18 ANNUAL NET TUITION BASED ON THE RANGE OF FINANCIAL ASSISTANCE/SCHOLARSHIP Financial Assistance/Scholarships can range from 15% to 75% of tuition, up to a maximum of \$3,100. Tuition for a Given Student before Grants & Financial Assistance Family Grant (1) Parishioner Grants Financial Assistance for a Given Student for a Given Student Financial Assistance for a Given Student Financial Assistance for a Given Student		suggested guidelin			5	\$143,472			
TUITION 2017-18 ANNUAL NET TUITION BASED ON THE RANGE OF FINANCIAL ASSISTANCE/SCHOLARSHIP Financial Assistance/Scholarships can range from 15% to 75% of tuition, up to a maximum of \$3,100. Tuition for a Given Student before Grants & Financial Assistance Grants (2) Family Grant (1) Family Grant (2) Family Grant (2) Family Financial Assistance Financial Assistance for a Given Student For a Given Student					7	\$178,416			
TUITION Student before Grants & Financial Assistance Family Grant (1) Grant (2) Parishioner Grants Family Grant (2) Financial Assistance for a Given Student Financial Assistance for a Given Student						E/SCHOLARSHIP	0,000		
Kindergarten to Eighth Grade (Per Child)	TUITION	Student before Grants & Financial	Family		with All Available	Cost with <u>Maximum</u> Financial Assistance for a	Adjusted Tuition Cost with <u>Minimum</u> Financial Assistance for a Given Student		
	Kindergarten to Eighth Grade (Per Child)								

-\$1,336

\$5,775

\$4,438

-\$1,650

-\$1,650

\$2,675

\$1,338

\$4,909

\$3,772

Pre-Kindergarten Rate	
Pre-K Rate: 5 Full Days	\$6,300

Single Student Family

Multi-Student Family

SCHOOL FEES

0011001 1 110				
Fees per Family		Fees per Student		
SMART Tuition Fee	\$40	New Student Registration Fee	\$100	
		Returning Student Registration Fee	\$75	
		General Fee	\$110	
			•	

\$7,425

\$7,424

<u>Notes</u>: (1) **The Archdiocese of New York Family Grant** is the per-student discount you receive when you have two or more students enrolled in Grades K – 8 at this school. (2) **The Archdiocese of New York Parishioner Grant** per child is available for each K-8 student attending our school from families who provide the required documentation. (3) **Total Cost to Parents** = Net Tuition + Fees shown above. Tuition and Fees are billed monthly via SMART Tuition.